Features
Single Board Computers
Specifications
General
 CPU Intel Ultra Low Voltage Celeron or Low Voltage
Pentium III Processor
  ULV Celeron 400 MHz (PCM-9371F-J0A1)
  ULV Celeron 650 MHz (PCM-9371F-M0A1)

 1 x Startup manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9371F-J0A1 ULV Celeron 3.5” SBC w/400 MHz CPU, VGA/LCD,
LVDS, Ethernet, Audio
 PCM-9371F-M0A1 Same as PCM-9371F-J0A1, but with ULV Celeron 650
MHz CPU
 PCM-9371F-R0A1 Same as PCM-9371F-J0A1, but with LV Pentium III
933 MHz CPU
Optional Accessories
 1703100260 USB cable 26 cm
 1703100121 USB cable 12 cm meet MBPC-200 classis
 1703200201 ATX power control cable
 PCM-232-00A1 TV-out module for PCM-9373/PCM-9371
PCM-9371
Floppy connector
VGA connector
LAN connector